MAKE
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KYmMCoO
KYmMCoO
KYmMCoO
KYmMCoO
KYmMCoO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
SUZUKI

MODEL

Silver Wing 400
SW T-400 / ABS
Silver Wing 600
PEOPLE GTI 200
X CITING 250

X CITING 250

X CITING 250 |
X CITING 250 |
PEOPLE 300 GTI

PEOPLE 300 GTI ABS

X CITING 300 |
X CITING 300 |
X CITING 300 IR
X CITING 300 IR
X CITING 300 IR
X CITING 300 IR
X CITING 500

X CITING 500

X CITING 500 |
X CITING 500 |
X CITING 500 IR
X CITING 500 IR
X CITING 500 R
X CITING 500 R
AN Burgman 650

TYPE YR START
- 2006
- 2009
- 2001
V420 2010
T71000 2005
T71000 2005
7171010 2006
7171010 2006
V400 2010
V400 2010
T7200 2008
T7200 2008
T72001 2008
T72001 2008
172011 2009
172011 2009
T70000 2005
T70000 2005
7170020 2006
7170020 2006
T70030 2007
T70030 2007
T70021 2009
T70021 2009

BU111/BU12:2003

YR END
2008
2015
2010
2014
2005
2005
2007
2007
2016
2016
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2005
2005
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2012

ccC

400
400
600
200
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
650

WEIGHT

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.20
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
5.20
5.20
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

DESCRIPTION

Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable
Twinshocks adjustable

:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, red spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring
:spring preload, rebound, black spring



